Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule ( December 2018 )

December 1 (Sat)

I A I I O A B I O O I A A I O O B T[]
Subject ID AJl, F49-F51, C68-
C78, D79-D82

Comment | | | | | |

December 2 (Sun) 3 (Mon) 4 (Tue) 5 (Wed) 6 (Thu) 7 (Fri) 8 (Sat)

Subject ID All, F49-F51, C68-C78, D79-D82

Comment ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ New Moon ‘ ‘ ‘

December 9 (Sun) 10 (Mon) 11 (Tue) 12 (Wed) 13 (Thu) 14 (Fri) 15 (Sat)
N O B A N O \ I B A B A \ I I O \ [T 1]

Subject ID A/l, FA9-F51, C68-C78, D79-D82

Comment [ [ [ [ [ [ |

December 16 (Sun) 17 (Mon) 18 (Tue) 19 (Wed) 20 (Thu) 21 (Fri) 22 (Sat)

Subject ID All, F49-F51, C68-C78, D79-D82

Comment [ [ [ [ [ [ |

December 23 (Sun) 24 (Mon) 25 (Tue) 26 (Wed) 27 (Thu) 28 (Fri) 29 (Sat)
I I B A I O O ( I O B A \ I O B A O \ [T 1]

Subject ID AJl, F49-F51, C68-C78, D79-D82

Comment - r r +r r r rr r r r+r [ [ [ [ | | |

December 30 (Sun) 31 (Mon)

[ N 1 [ W N N N N [TT]
Subject ID All, FA9-F51, C68-C78, D79-D82

Comment I N | | | | |

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, I: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://www.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule201812-201905.pdf)




Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule ( January 2019 )
January 1 (Tue) 2 (Wed) 3 (Thu) 4 (Fri) 5 (Sat)
[T T[] [TT [T TTT] \ [TTT T[] ! [T T T[] |
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C68-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] ] [ [ |
January 6 (Sun) 7 (Mon) 8 (Tue) 9 (Wed) 10 (Thu) 11 (Fri) 12 (Sat)
[ T T T T T [ T ] [ [ T T T T T T \ [ T T T T T [ T[] \ [ T T T T T T] \ [
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C68-C78, D79-D82
Comment New Moon ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
January 13 (Sun) 14 (Mon) 15 (Tue) 16 (Wed) 17 (Thu) 18 (Fri) 19 (Sat)
[T T[] N | [T T T ITTT] | [T T T[] | |
Subject ID AJl, F49-F51, C68-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] [ [ [ |
January 20 (Sun) 21 (Mon) 22 (Tue) 23 (Wed) 24 (Thu) 25 (Fri) 26 (Sat)
[ T T T T T [ T ] I O O \ [ T T T T T [ T[] \ [ T T T T T T \ [
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C68-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] [ [ [ |
January 27 (Sun) 28 (Mon) 29 (Tue) 30 (Wed) 31 (Thu)
[T T[] 0 B | [TTT T TTT] | [T T T[] |
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C68-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] [ [ ] |

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, |: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://www.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule201812-201905.pdf)




Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule (

February 2019 )

February 1 (Fri) 2 (Sat)
[T 1] 1 A 1 A [ 1
Subject ID AJll, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] ] | | N
February 3 (Sun) 4 (Mon) 5 (Tue) 6 (Wed) 7 (Thu) 8 (Fri) 9 (Sat)
[T T T T 1 R A \ 1 A A \ [T T T T T T TTT] \ -
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ New Moon ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
February 10 (Sun) 11 (Mon) 12 (Tue) 13 (Wed) 14 (Thu) 15 (Fri) 16 (Sat)
[T T 1 | 1 ! 1 ! ]
Subject ID AJl, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] o - I
February 17 (Sun) 18 (Mon) 19 (Tue) 20 (Wed) 21 (Thu) 22 (Fri) 23 (Sat)
[T T TT] 1 O A A \ 1 A R A \ [T T T T T T TT] \ -
Subject ID All, F54-F56, C76-C87, D88-D91
Comment ] ] T I
February 24 (Sun) 25 (Mon) 26 (Tue) 27 (Wed) 28 (Thu)
[T T 1 | 1 | 1 ]
Subject ID All, F54-F56, C76-C87, D88-D91
Comment ] o - ] |

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, |: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://www.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule201812-201905.pdf)




Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule ( March 2019 )
March 1 (Fri) 2 (Sat)
0 B | [T T 1] 0 1 B ]
Subject ID AJll, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment . . | | o
March 3 (Sun) 4 (Mon) 5 (Tue) 6 (Wed) 7 (Thu) 8 (Fri) 9 (Sat)
[TIT T TTTT] | [T T | 1 N | [TTT T T] | |
Subject ID A/l, FA9-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment | | | | NewMoon | | | | | | |
March 10 (Sun) 11 (Mon) 12 (Tue) 13 (Wed) 14 (Thu) 15 (Fri) 16 (Sat)
0 N | [T I T1] | 0 B O | [T T T T] | ]
Subject ID Maintenance
Comment . ] ] T
March 17 (Sun) 18 (Mon) 19 (Tue) 20 (Wed) 21 (Thu) 22 (Fri) 23 (Sat)
N | [T T | N B | [TT T T T] | |
Subject ID AJl, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] ] ] T
March 24 (Sun) 25 (Mon) 26 (Tue) 27 (Wed) 28 (Thu) 29 (Fri) 30 (Sat)
. | [T I T1] { 0 B N | [T T T T] | ]
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] ] e
March 31 (Sun)
0 B | [T T 1] 0 A [T T T[] ]
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C67-
C78, D79-D82
Comment L ] ] ] - L ]

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, I: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://www.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule201812-201905.pdf)




Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule (

April 2019 )

April 1 (Mon) 2 (Tue) 3 (Wed) 4 (Thu) 5 (Fri) 6 (Sat)
0 I A 1 A \ 1 I A \ [T T T T TT] \
Subject ID AJl, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ New Moon ’ ‘
April 7 (Sun) 8 (Mon) 9 (Tue) 10 (Wed) 11 (Thu) 12 (Fri) 13 (Sat)
N 1 A \ 1 A R A \ [T T T T T TTT]1 \ \
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment T ] ] ] |
April 14 (Sun) 15 (Mon) 16 (Tue) 17 (Wed) 18 (Thu) 19 (Fri) 20 (Sat)
1 1 | 1 ! 1 N B ! \
Subject ID AJl, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment o o - T |
April 21 (Sun) 22 (Mon) 23 (Tue) 24 (Wed) 25 (Thu) 26 (Fri) 27 (Sat)
[T T T TT1] 1 O A A \ 1 A R \ [T T T T T T T]1 \ \
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment T ] T N |
April 28 (Sun) 29 (Mon) 30 (Tue)
1 1 1 1 B \
Subject ID AJl, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment o o | | ] |

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, |: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://www.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule201812-201905.pdf)




Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule ( May 2019 )
May 1 (Wed) 2 (Thu) 3 (Fri) 4 (Sat)
[TT T [TTT T T TTT] N A A [TTT]
Subject ID C66
Comment ] ] ] I ]
May 5 (Sun) 6 (Mon) 7 (Tue) 8 (Wed) 9 (Thu) 10 (Fri) 11 (Sat)
[TT ] [TTT T[T 5 A A A [T T
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment New Moon Ramadan Start ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
May 12 (Sun) 13 (Mon) 14 (Tue) 15 (Wed) 16 (Thu) 17 (Fri) 18 (Sat)
[TT T [TTT I N A A [T T
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] ] I ]
May 19 (Sun) 20 (Mon) 21 (Tue) 22 (Wed) 23 (Thu) 24 (Fri) 25 (Sat)
[TT T[] [TTT I 1 A A [TTT]
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] ] I ]
May 26 (Sun) 27 (Mon) 28 (Tue) 29 (Wed) 30 (Thu) 31 (Fri)
[TT T[] [TTT I N A A [TTT]
Subject ID All, F49-F51, C67-C78, D79-D82
Comment ] ] I ]

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, I: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://www.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule201812-201905.pdf)
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